TENDER SALE
PRETORIA NORTH
HYDRAULIC & MECHANICAL PRESSES
(NPW 1808-04-26)
Viewing: Monday - Thursday : 08h00 - 16h00 | Friday: 08h00 - 12h00
Assets located at:
456 Jan van Riebeeck Street, Pretoria North
Contact: Peter - Cell: 082 572 5773 or Tel: (012) 546 8409 / 11

Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
9 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 009 NPW/PRESS/0009/26 PRESS 81 - Wilkens & Mitchell Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 400 TON
Press Bed Length: 2130mm
Press Bed Width: 1200mm
Shut Height: 950mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 010 NPW/PRESS/0010/26 PRESS 66 - IWK Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 300 TON
Press Bed Length: 1400mm
Press Bed Width: 800mm
Shut Height: 400mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 011 NPW/PRESS/0011/26 PRESS 65 - TOMRUK Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 375 TON
Press Bed Length: 1600mm
Press Bed Width: 1250mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 012 NPW/PRESS/0012/26 PRESS 64 - SCHULER Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 300 TON
Press Bed Length: 1250mm
Press Bed Width: 900mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 013 NPW/PRESS/0013/26 PRESS 81 - COLESHAW Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 2130mm
Press Bed Width: 1200mm
Shut Height: 950mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 014 NPW/PRESS/0014/26 PRESS 63 - REEF Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 750mm
Shut Height: 380mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 015 NPW/PRESS/0015/26 PRESS 44 - KAIZER Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 315 TON
Press Bed Length: 1450mm
Press Bed Width: 1400mm
Shut Height: 450mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Decoiler / Leveller:
Coil width= 300mm, T= 4,0mm, Coil mass= 700 Kgs.
Lot 016 NPW/PRESS/0016/26 PRESS 42 - ARRASATE Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 400 TON
Press Bed Length: 1800mm
Press Bed Width: 1200mm
Shut Height: 450mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Decoiler / Leveller:
Coil width= 300mm, T= 4,0mm, Coil mass= 700 Kgs.
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
10 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 017 NPW/PRESS/0017/26 PRESS 35 - BALCONI Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1600mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 580mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 018 NPW/PRESS/0018/26 PRESS 36 - RADAELLI Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 2000mm
Press Bed Width: 1080mm
Shut Height: 700mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 019 NPW/PRESS/0019/26 PRESS 37 - GA Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1200mm
Press Bed Width: 960mm
Shut Height: 400mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 020 NPW/PRESS/0020/26 PRESS 41 - SCHULER KNUCKLE Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 400 TON
Press Bed Length: 700mm
Press Bed Width: 560mm
Shut Height: 380mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 021 NPW/PRESS/0021/26 PRESS 40 - SHULLER Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 900mm
Shut Height: 400mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 022 NPW/PRESS/0022/26 PRESS 39 - BOSAL Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 60 TON
Press Bed Length: 460mm
Press Bed Width: 440mm
Shut Height: 150mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 023 NPW/PRESS/0023/26 PRESS 1 - LAUFFER Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 850mm
Shut Height: 260mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 024 NPW/PRESS/0024/26 PRESS 2 - LAUFFER Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 850mm
Shut Height: 260mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
11 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 025 NPW/PRESS/0025/26 PRESS 3 - CANON Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1225mm
Press Bed Width: 995mm
Shut Height: 176mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 026 NPW/PRESS/0026/26 PRESS 4 - HYDRAULIC Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 900mm
Press Bed Width: 660mm
Shut Height: 400mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 027 NPW/PRESS/0027/26 PRESS 17 - RADAELLI Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 100 TON
Press Bed Length: 1100mm
Press Bed Width: 700mm
Shut Height: 200mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 028 NPW/PRESS/0028/26 PRESS 18 - GIGANT Hydraulic
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1800mm
Press Bed Width: 850mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 029 NPW/PRESS/0029/26 PRESS 16 - MILANO Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 150 TON
Press Bed Length: 1100mm
Press Bed Width: 880mm
Shut Height: 325mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 030 NPW/KRAUSS/0030/26 PRESS - KRAUSS MAFFEI
Special purpose Machine
Machine to be viewed by Prospective Buyer
Lot 031 NPW/PRESS/0031/26 PRESS 20 - WALCH Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 300 TON
Press Bed Length: 900mm
Press Bed Width: 700mm
Shut Height: 620mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 032 NPW/PRESS/0032/26 PRESS 72 - VSS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 900mm
Press Bed Width: 860mm
Shut Height: 350mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 033 NPW/NO/0033/26 NO NAME PRESS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 80 TON
Press Bed Length: 850mm
Press Bed Width: 550mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
12 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 034 NPW/NO/0034/26 NO NAME PRESS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 700mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 035 NPW/NO/0035/26 NO NAME PRESS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1200mm
Press Bed Width: 780mm
Shut Height: 250mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 036 NPW/PRESS/0036/26 PRESS 31 - SAXTON Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 110 TON
Press Bed Length: 1070mm
Press Bed Width: 680mm
Shut Height: 250mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 037 NPW/PRESS/0037/26 PRESS 34 - SAXTON Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 60 TON
Press Bed Length: 850mm
Press Bed Width: 500mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 038 NPW/PRESS/0038/26 PRESS 27 - HERBERT Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1200mm
Press Bed Width: 750mm
Shut Height: 360mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 039 NPW/PRESS/0039/26 PRESS 24 - HERBERT Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1200mm
Press Bed Width: 750mm
Shut Height: 350mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 040 NPW/PRESS/0040/26 PRESS 26 - WMW Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 680mm
Shut Height: 400mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 041 NPW/PRESS/0041/26 PRESS RHODES - Frame cracked
Machine not usable - Scrap
Lot 042 NPW/NO/0042/26 NO NAME PRESS - Purpose built Hydraulic
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 20 TON
Press Bed Length: 400mm
Press Bed Width: 250mm
Shut Height: 200mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
13 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 043 NPW/NO/0043/26 NO NAME PRESS - Purpose built Hydraulic
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 40 TON
Press Bed Length: 450mm
Press Bed Width: 400mm
Shut Height: 200mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 044 NPW/PRESS/0044/26 PRESS 32HMEMechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 120 TON
Press Bed Length: 1300mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 045 NPW/PRESS/0045/26 PRESS 21 - TORC-PAC Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 45 TON
Press Bed Length: 700mm
Press Bed Width: 450mm
Shut Height: 290mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 046 NPW/PRESS/0046/26 PRESS 45 - MASSEY Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1300mm
Press Bed Width: 950mm
Shut Height: 500mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 047 NPW/PRESS/0047/26 PRESS 46 - MECFORD Hydraulic
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 200 TON
Press Bed Length: 1500mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 150mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 048 NPW/PRESS/0048/26 PRESS 48 - Muller Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1250mm
Press Bed Width: 1110mm
Shut Height: 600mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 049 NPW/PRESS/0049/26 PRESS 49 - FIELDING Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 120 TON
Press Bed Length: 1000mm
Press Bed Width: 800mm
Shut Height: 350mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 050 NPW/PRESS/0050/26 PRESS - COLESHAW
Machine not usable - Scrap
Lot 051 NPW/PRESS/0051/26 PRESS 50 - MPP Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 4000mm
Press Bed Width: 900mm
Shut Height: 350mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
14 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 052 NPW/PRESS/0052/26 PRESS 51 - MULLER Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 300 TON
Press Bed Length: 1600mm
Press Bed Width: 1100mm
Shut Height: 600mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 053 NPW/PRESS/0053/26 PRESS 53 - SMG Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 150 TON
Press Bed Length: 1200mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 380mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 054 NPW/PRESS/0054/26 PRESS 9 - RAIMONDE Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 100 TON
Press Bed Length: 815mm
Press Bed Width: 650mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 055 NPW/PRESS/0055/26 PRESS 54 - NO NAME Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 150 TON
Press Bed Length: 1600mm
Press Bed Width: 1060mm
Shut Height: 500mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 056 NPW/PRESS/0056/26 PRESS - TORC-PAC Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 45 TON
Press Bed Length: 700mm
Press Bed Width: 450mm
Shut Height: 290mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 057 NPW/PRESS/0057/26 PRESS 55 - BLISS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1500mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Lot 058 NPW/PRESS/0058/26 PRESS 52 - SMG Hydraulic
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1700mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 500mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 059 NPW/PRESS/0059/26 PRESS 58 - BLISS Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 250 TON
Press Bed Length: 1500mm
Press Bed Width: 1000mm
Shut Height: 300mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: Yes
Hereby I/we confirm that I/we have read and understand the terms and conditions of this tender sale.
____________________
Signature
15 Tender Document NPW1808-04-26 - Pretoria North - Hydraulic & Mechanical Presses.xlsx
LOT NO BU NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT IN RAND
(Excluding VAT & Buyer's Commission)
TENDER ITEMS
Lot 060 NPW/PRESS/0060/26 PRESS 59 - OCP Mechanical
Frame Type: C-FRAME
Capacity: 160 TON
Press Bed Length: 1250mm
Press Bed Width: 800mm
Shut Height: 450mm
Day Light: 4mm
Air Cushion: No
Lot 061 NPW/PRESS/0061/26 PRESS 60 - ERFURT Mechanical
Frame Type: H-FRAME
Capacity: 500 TON
Press Bed Length: 2800mm
Press Bed Width: 1500mm